
826-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Octob«

FRI & SAT OCT 24 & 25 antiques, etc Art KlimAuct 789-3883
estate auction Perry Co FRI OCT 24 - 9 30AM
Real estate, vehicles, Auction of large aggre-
farm equip , shop tools, hate & CAT earthmovmg

FRI./SAT OCT 24/25,
10AM Utility trks & equip,
pass vehicles, trucks,
construct./farm mach ,

1450 New York Ave ,

Wilmington, DE 302-573-
5005 Nationwide Auct
Sys
FRI., OCT 24 -11AM Falls
View Holstems, Little
Falls, NY, for Matt
Surawski by Cattle

Exchange AU-002463-E
607-746-2226

LARGE PUBLIC AUCTION
55 A M/L FARM, FARM MACHINERY, TOOLS,

CAR, ANTIQUES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS
FOR THE ESTATE OF VIRGINIA S. GROVE &

THE LATE ARTHUR S. GROVE
SAT., OCT. 18, 2003 at 8:30 a.m.

REAL ESTATE AT 11 A.M.
Located on the premises at 271 Cold Cabin Rd., Peach Bottom Twp ,

Delta,
York Co . PA from the north turn offRt. 74 at the top of Old Forge hill onto
Paper Mill Rd. to Cold Cabin Rd. & turn left. From the south turn east at
Delta Family Restaurant onto Broad St., turn left onto Lay Rd , turn left onto
Flmtville Rd. & proceed to Cold Cabin Rd
REAL ESTATE: 55 acre M/L family farm having approx 40+ acres of good
tillable land w/bal in pasture & woodland, improved w/a 2 1/2 story frame
farm house w/3 bedrooms & 1 1/2baths Home has Ig eat-in kitchen & heat-
ed w/propane heaters & water heater. There is a small round roof barn w/2
stables & ample feed storage & implement shed. Good well & on-site sep-
tic system Land is currently rented & 2003 crops reserved Farm is present-
ly enrolled m clean & green tax program & according to PBH Twp has 3
bldg rights. Farm sells “as is” Disclosure statement on display at open
house To inspect. 717-862-3750 or 862-3858 Open house Oct 4& 11 from
9AM till noon & Oct. 5 & 12 from 1 to 4 PM Terms: A non-refundable
deposit of 10% of the gavel price on day of auction w/balance due at settle-
ment on or before Feb. 28, 2004. Additional terms to be made known day of
auction
FARM MACHINERY & TOOLS: Massey Hams 44 m goodrunning cond
w/2 row cult; Ford Mod 3000 w/cab & HD md loader, nice clean tractor
w/good rubber; 5’ 3 pt Bush Hog mower; 4’ 3 pt J.D mower; Ford 8N trac-
tor, Sauder manure loader & bucket, 6’ 3 pt scraper blade; Int T semi-mount
sickle bar mower. Ford T sickle bar mower; N I. PTO manure spreader;
Ford 3 pt cultivator; N H. bale elevator; Sm spinner spreader; Cement mixer
w/motor, 2 hole corn sheller w/motor; 2 bottom trail plow; Old dump rake;
Round hay feeder; Wagon gears; Metal gates; Spike harrow; Ant slate water
trough, Air compressor; Platform scales; Bag truck; Poultry crates; Cider
barrels. Milk cans; Woven wire; RR jack; Hyd cyl; Snapper riding mower;
Alum ladders; Butcher kettle; Hog gallows. Junk machinery, Sev pressure
treated power polls; etc

1991 CHEVY LUMINA 3.1 4DR SEDAN W/NEW INSPECTION,
76,000 MI. REAL NICE CLEAN USED CAR.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS & ANTIQUES: Bhnd door cupboard; Oak buffet
w/mirror, bed, dresser, wardrobe, stands & chest; Steamer trunk; Clothes
tree; 3 pc BR suite; Gov Wmthrop sec; School desk; Easy lift chair; Ant iron
crib; Wardrobes; Chifferobes; Waterfall dresser; Maytag washer & dryer
set; Maytag gas stove; MW oven; Mantle pillar clock; Dishes; Cookware;
McCoy planters & tea pot; Linens; Doilies, What-nots; Box lots too numer-
ous to mention Terms: Cash or out-of-state & strangers Not responsible for
accidents Food by Mt Nebo Church.

DANIEL A. GROVE h. donald grove, executors
D. REED ANDERSON, ATTORNEY

Web site www sechnstauctions.comPfl fftfff/ir DP
Auctioneers J\ Red Lion PA

Ph 717 244 0295
Lie. Nos. 820 & 821

York PA
Ph 717 741 448Q

11. 2003

equipment, 585 Walker
School Rd„ Berlin, PA
15530, Alex Lyon & Son

luctioneers.

FRI. OCT. 24 - IPM State OAQ D ,, „
,

Graded Feeder Pig Sales. olqr' Buyers
Carlisle Livestock Market

„

°396 '
Inc , 548 Alexander FRI/SAT, OCT 24/25, 3PM
Spring Rd., Carlisle. Mkt. ® 8 30AM respectively.

ABSOLUTE
REAL ESTATE

AUCTION
Spruce Hill, Juniata County
NOVEMBER 8, 2003

12:00 NOON
Located 8.5 miles south of Port Royal, PA just
off Route 75 along Johnson Road in Spruce Hill
Township, Juniata County. Look for sign along
Route 75.

20 Acre Farmette
20 acre farmette erected thereon a totally remod-
eled two-story log home with one-story addition,
bank barn, pole shed and other outbuildings, with
11 acres tillable and 8 acres pasture. This proper-
ty has 3 mountain streams running through it and
is an ideal location for the gentleman farmer, the
outdoorsman and the growingfamily.

Showing by Appointment:
Call Clyde at 717-527-4339

Terms: 10% down day of sale, cash or good PA
check, balance due in 45 days.

Personal Property selling at 9:30 a.m.
Estate of Shirley Imes

Clyde E. Imes, Administrator 717-527-4339
Bryan D. Imes & Sons, Auctioneers
R R 1 Box 902, Port Royal, PA 17082
717-527-2449 AU-001656-L

SHORT NOTICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

2-1/2 STYL. DWL. -

SHOP/GARAGE - HORSE
BARN ON 5ACRES

THURS., OCT. 30,2003
4:30 P.M.

LOCATION 60 Smoketown Road. Reinholds From Ephrata,
take Rt 272 N to Weaver Markets, turn lelt on Rt 897 N,
approx 1 mile turn left on Smokestown Road E, Cocahco
Twp

2 1/2 story totally remodeled house with 2000 sq It Country
kitchen w/cathedral raised panel oak cabinets & pantry, living
& family rms, 3 bdrms, bath, & office/study rm Beautiful
sunroom w/skyhghts Oil forced air heat & central AC 1 car
garage plus detached 1 sty insulated garage/barn/shop bldg
36’x58’ w/2 bay garage & 3 horse stalls Inspection by
appointment or open house Sats , Oct 11, 18 & 25 from 1 to
4 PM 5 minutes to turnpike & 222 bypass entrance Minutes
to Reading and Lancaster For color brochure, land plotting, or
financing call Auctioneers at 717-733-1006

FLOYD I. & KIMBERLY S.
ZOOK

717-484-0654
Randal V. Kline,
Roy E. Good, Jr., -—m
Keith Snyder, Auctioneers kREiDER i gooo_M
Lie. #499L - #2116L - #3433 wvvw.klinekraideraood.com

'•q

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION OF

LUMBER AND
BUILDING SUPPLIES
SAT., OCT. 18TH, 2003

9:00 AM
MILLER’S AUCTION CENTER

Bethel, PA Berks Co.
LOCATION: Exit 13 of 1-78 Berks County.
From exit follow Route 501 South to square in
Bethel (stop sign). Go straight across square to
first alley on the right.
Receivingfor this auction will Thurs. Oct. 16th

& Fri. Oct. 17thfrom 9AMtill 5 PM.
We are looking to sell: New and used lumber of
all kinds; Building supplies; Milled and rough cut
lumber; Trusses; Trucks; Forklifts; Pallet jacks;
Wood working tools; Old barn siding; Shingles;
Steel I beams; Insulation; Nails; Hardware;
Banding machines; Generators; Scaffolding;
Plywood; Siding; Tin & steel roof sheeting;
Cement mixers; Cars & trucks; Contractors
equip.; Anything that has to do with lumber
and/or building supplies.

For Information Call Dwight Miller,

Auctioneer:yM Dwight D. Miller AU002414-L"\LI-e Bethel, PA 19507
"'"p-. (717)933-5736

Pickup truck, some Pard- w/garage) at 912 Snyder
stick collect., HH goods. Hill Rd., Lititz, PA by Wit-
milk bottle collect., dairy man Auctioneers Inc
items, real estate (3BR AU001127-L, 717-665-
bnck ranch stvle house 5735

r J 9 Important
PUBLIC

AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
ANTIQUES, FURNITURE,

COLLECTIBLES
SAT., OCT. 18, 2003 • 9 AM

Gold Pcs. & Coins 9 am
Baseball Cards & Train 12 noon
Mower & Snowblower 12:30 pm
Guns 1 pm * Real Estate 2pm

5 Center Square Road, West Earl Twp., Leola, PA
Approx 5 miles East ofLane on Rt 23 in Leola, turn left on
Rt 772 Approx 2 miles sale on right at comer of Glenbrook
Rd & Center Sq Rd
Beautiful 1-story brick rancher, front porch & patio
w/attached 2-car garage situated on approx 3/4 acre, storage
shed Dwelling has spacious open kitchen, dining area, nice
L R , 3 B R , full bath Basement w/fmished FR , B R /Office,
full bath, central air, on-site well & sewer system. Approx
2275 Sq Ft living area

Home is in ExcellentCondition • Well-Built&

Ready to Move In
Antiques, collectibles, furniture, quilts, fine select, china, fine
select of pressed & patt glass, Heisey glass, early kitchen-
ware, old quilts, fancy work, milk bottles includ Click’s Dairy
Smoketown Qt, over 1,000 1966-1969 Topps baseball cards
(9 cards per folder), 1902 $2 1/2 gold pc

, 1879-1923 silver
dollars, wheat pennies, select of local business adv items,
German bread wagon w/spoke wheels, 6-drawer spool cabi-
net, old wooden paddle butter & milk separator, 1884 wooden
40 lb butter refrig box signed Reid, Phila , Stimson Standard
Scale Co bag wagon scale, blue dec crock. Cl bulldogs,
books, Lionel tram - transformer - controls - crossing lights -

access, Select, of toy trucks & tractors, tin Ford toy car
w/leveraction, 6-gun cabinet, guns Winchester 22 model 67 -

Winchester 20 ga double barrel shotgun model 24 - Stevens
12 ga double barrel shotgun - Mossberg 20 ga pump - shot-
gun w/modified choke -Remington Wmgmaster 12 ga. pump
shotgun model 870 - Winchester 32 special lever action rifle
model 64 - Remington 30-06 bolt action rifle w/Bushnell
Sporlsview scope model 721, Brass compass, tools, J D #lBO
riding mower w/bagger, snowblower, 2-wheel trailer

No out-of-state checks
Inspect, for Real Estate: Call 717-687-6857
Terms: 10% down, balance on or before Dec 18, 2003
Attorney: Charles Benner Sale for:

EARL S. & EVELYN M. BARE
MILLER & SEEGRIST AUCTIONEERS

(717) 687-6857 • AU-1723L
www.millersiegriat.com

i
' i-

SATURDAY
OCT. 25, 2003

at 1:00 P.M.
HOUSE, 2-STORY BARN

WITH 5 ACRES M/L
Located at 943 River Road, Holtwood,Lancaster
County, PA. Take Rt. 272 South of Lancaster to
Truce Rd. to Rawlinsville, take Drytown Road
south past Post Office, approximately 3 miles,
turn right on River Rd. &go approx. 1.4miles or
at the Buck take Rt. 372 S past Muddy Run Park,
approx. 4 miles, turn right on River Rd. at
Tucquan Park Campground sign, approx. 2.5
miles to house and bam on right. (Watch for auc-
tion sign)
Large 2-1/2 Story home, approximately 1260
sq. ft. living space. Vinyl siding with insulation,
new thermal windows; 5 acres M/L; Fruit & orna-
mental trees; Circular driveway; 2-1/2 bathrooms
& showers; Ceramic tile; 3 Bedrooms. Newer
forty year roof & rubber roof. Well & septic sys-
tem, 200 amp service. Penn Manor School
District, Martic Township. New kitchen cabinets;
New carpet. Washer, dryer, refrigerator & new
stove included. Oil fired hot water heating with
summer/winter hook-up. Full cement basement.
2Story cement block bam (10 inch block) 35’ x
50’, room for 7 horses, tack room, approximately
4 acres pasture, some woodland.

Scenic view ofLancaster & York County.
Jay & Joan Myers have bought a small farm

in Arkansas and are anxious to sell.
Be prepared to buy.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, Oct. 18 1-4 P.M. and

Tuesday, Oct. 21, 5-7 P.M.
REAL ESTATE TERMS

10% down day of auction, balance within 45 days.
R.E. taxes pro-rated. Transfer taxes paid by buyer.
All statements made day of auction take prece-
dence over all previous advertising.
OWNERS: ATTORNEY:
Jay & Joan Myers
943 River Rd., Holtwood

Linda Kling

717-284-4013

Auctioneers
Ron Funk AU3I4-L
Paradise, (717)442-4279

Gordon Ressler
AU-157S

Paradise (717) 687-7402
★ AUCTION SERVICE SINCE 1961*

WE want to be your auctioneer!
For Free Confidential Auction Estimate Call


